
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

37 

38 

38 

 102 

26 

27 

8 

172 

9 

144 

61 

98 

10 

11 

30 

Name 

Harris Koenig  

Carl Johnk 

Mike Allen 

Steve Sanett 

Paul Konkle Jr. 

Randall Stark 

Richard Bateman 

Michael Allen 

Ron Carrico 

Mark Pladson 

Dietmar Bauerle 

Robert Rinck 

Hector Cademartori  

Randy Roberts 

Bill Wilkman 

Class 

5CSR 

SM1 

SM 

4FM2 

3DP 

3DP 

1GT 

3DP 

3EP 

3DPG 

1FV 

1FV 

8AP 

1FV 

1FV 

Laps 

10 

10 

8 

7 

3 

10 

4 

7 

9 

6 

3 

9 

2 

5 

9 

Best Tm 

2:00.726 

2:05.800 

2:05.879 

2:06.502 

2:06.780 

2:09.150 

2:11.113 

2:11.286 

2:11.315 

2:11.772 

2:17.521 

2:17.837 

2:20.398 

2:23.170 

2:23.312 

2nd Best 

2:01.098 

2:06.758 

2:06.111 

2:07.304 

2:08.659 

2:09.182 

2:23.578 

2:12.120 

2:12.500 

2:13.448 

2:22.986 

2:18.699 

2:28.581 

2:23.958 

2:23.619 

Year 

1987 

1990 

1990 

1957 

1962 

1974 

1979 

1970 

 1964 

1964 

1972 

1987 

1973 

1986 

1982 

Make/Model 

Renault Sports Racer 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus 11 Le Mans 

MG B 

MG MGB 

Datsun B210 

Porsche 914/4 

Morgan SS 

Morgan 4/4 

Caldwell D-13 

Vindicator Formula Vee 

Datsun 240Z 

VW Viper FV 

Chrimilton Formula Vee 

Engine 

1700cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1460cc 

1850cc 

1800cc 

1200cc 

1960cc 

1600cc 

1498cc 

1192cc 

1200cc 

2800cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/8/2019 9:22:28 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA SoCal Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group  1 3 5 Mazda 

Group 1 3 5 Mazda Practice 

Practice started at 8:30:24 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/27/2019 11:30 AM 


